Montgomery Planning Commission Mtg. Montgomery Public Service Bldg. 6:00 p.m.

- Additions July 10, 2018, Minutes
- Taylor Newton, Northwest Regional Planning Commission
- Suspend MPC Mtg. for Public Hearing

Montgomery Planning Commission Montgomery Public Service Bldg. Public Hearing Tuesday, August 14, 2018 7:00-p.m.

Review Proposed Zoning By-Law Changes w/Public

Montgomery Planning Commission Mtg.

Montgomery Public Service Bldg.

Resume Immediately Following Public Hearing

- Review/Discuss Public Hearing Comments
- Recommendation to Selection Board of Proposed Zoning By-Law Changes
- Items for Future Agenda